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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlye Power5115
Shire

9.166 9.250 9.3259.400 37.141
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Heidi White5057
Gunnedah

9.066 9.200 9.4509.033 36.749
6T 4T 7 1 2 

2 

Izobelle Louison-Roe5114
Shire

9.033 9.200 9.2259.166 36.624
11 4T 5 5 3 

3 

Charlotte Barrett5083
MWGC

9.233 8.825 9.1009.316 36.474
2 21T 2 13T 4 

4 

Lara Horvath5016
Blackert

9.066 9.375 9.1258.466 36.032
6T 1 24T 12 5 

5 

Maya Atkinson5094
NNAOG

8.533 8.975 9.2009.266 35.974
36 12T 3 6T 6 

6 

Jemima Kellett5017
Blackert

9.000 9.150 9.3508.416 35.916
12T 6T 29 2 7 

7 

Zoe Tapia5130
Sydney Academy

8.933 8.775 9.2508.950 35.908
16T 27 8 4 8 

8 

Nikita Serban5055
Gladesville

8.800 8.875 9.0259.150 35.850
24T 19T 6 16T 9 

9 

Thia Truong5022
Blackert

8.866 8.925 9.2008.816 35.807
19T 16T 11 6T 10 

10 

Chloe Cameron5084
MWGC

9.066 9.000 9.1508.566 35.782
6T 11 22 10T 11 

11 

Kira Bourke5010
Bankstown

9.000 8.975 8.8758.900 35.750
12T 12T 9 24T 12 

12 

Olivia Sassen5126
Sydney Academy

9.000 9.275 9.1758.283 35.733
12T 2 33 9 13 

13 

Mia Sisic5116
Shire

8.800 9.150 9.0508.666 35.666
24T 6T 17 15 14 

14 

Eliza Burr5065
Icon

8.933 9.050 8.9508.600 35.533
16T 9 21 21 15 

15 

Matilda Wilmer5028
Bunnerong

8.766 8.950 9.0258.750 35.491
28T 15 14 16T 16 

16 

Sienna Projkoski5158
Wollongong

9.166 8.825 9.1508.316 35.457
3T 21T 32 10T 17 

17 

Xochil Comba5052
Five Dock

8.933 8.175 8.9759.233 35.316
16T 36 4 18T 18 

18 

Bree Robards5080
Kimnastix

9.066 8.800 8.8008.633 35.299
6T 24T 20 30 19 

19 

Piper Swalwell5149
Tamworth

9.600 8.325 8.9008.433 35.258
1 34 27T 22T 20 

20 

Lashay Connor5143
Tamworth

8.566 8.800 9.1008.766 35.232
33T 24T 12T 13T 21 

21 

Elyse Fenech5006
Australian Academy

8.866 9.025 8.8258.466 35.182
19T 10 24T 27T 22 

22 

Larissa Soegiono5008
Australian Academy

8.566 8.800 8.9758.650 34.991
33T 24T 18T 18T 23 

23 

Cierra Saab5007
Australian Academy

9.066 8.925 8.9008.083 34.974
6T 16T 38 22T 24 

24 

Mia Lieschke5019
Blackert

8.766 8.575 8.9758.650 34.966
28T 30 18T 18T 25 

25 

Keira Smith5071
Icon

8.800 8.825 8.7508.450 34.825
24T 21T 26 31T 26 

26 
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Mia Johnson5054
Gladesville

8.866 8.875 8.7008.383 34.824
19T 19T 30 34 27 

27 

Bella Isenegger5077
Infinity

8.233 8.975 8.8258.766 34.799
39T 12T 12T 27T 28 

28 

Tayla Huynh5135
Sydney West

8.333 8.550 9.2008.700 34.783
38 31 15T 6T 29 

29 

Sasha Henshaw5053
Gladesville

8.066 9.125 8.8758.700 34.766
41 8 15T 24T 30T

30T

Xanthe Winiata5159
Wollongong

8.833 8.275 8.8258.833 34.766
23 35 10 27T 30T

30T

Scarlett O'Brien5001
AAGI

8.633 8.700 8.7258.500 34.558
32 29 23 33 32 

32 

Sarah Martyn5155
Wollongong

8.966 8.750 8.3258.433 34.474
15 28 27T 40T 33 

33 

Ariel Thompson5044
Coffs Coast

9.100 8.500 8.6258.216 34.441
5 33 34 37 34 

34 

Natalie Wells5062
Hornsby

8.700 8.900 8.6507.633 33.883
30 18 40 35T 35 

35 

Norah Holland5015
Blackert

8.666 8.125 8.6508.350 33.791
31 38 31 35T 36 

36 

Brodie McCluskey5151
Ulladulla

8.800 7.950 8.7508.150 33.650
24T 40 36 31T 37 

37 

Matilda Fisher5002
Advance

8.866 8.150 8.3508.100 33.466
19T 37 37 39 38 

38 

Abby Clissold5047
Dubbo PCYC

8.233 8.525 8.5008.200 33.458
39T 32 35 38 39 

39 

Eden Gibbs5153
Wollongong

8.566 7.775 8.8757.750 32.966
33T 41 39 24T 40 

40 

Stephanie Faulkner5091
NGA

8.466 8.075 8.3257.250 32.116
37 39 41 40T 41 

41 
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